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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.29 576 H 04/02/24 East District Age Groups 2024 Edinburgh  1

28.31 575 F 04/02/24 East District Age Groups 2024 Edinburgh  1

28.37 571 H 01/05/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

28.46 566 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

28.54 561 H 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

28.66 554 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

28.84 544 H 28/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

28.88 542 H 24/01/23 East District Age Groups Scotland  1

29.02 534 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

29.07 531 H 23/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Edinburgh Un 1

29.15 527 F 22/01/23 East District Age Groups Scotland  1

29.83 492 H 12/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Edinburgh Un 1

29.86 490 H 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.10 478 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.23 472 H 13/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh  1

30.31 469 H 14/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.33 468 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.45 462 H 31/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.48 461 H 02/02/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Falkirk 1

30.53 458 F 14/01/18 2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet East Kilbride Falkirk 1

30.54 458 F 08/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.57 457 H 17/02/18 2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2 Glasgow Falkirk 1

30.70 451 H 08/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.77 448 H 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.81 446 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.91 442 H 12/05/17 SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet East Kilbride Falkirk 1

31.98 399 F 05/03/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship East Kilbride Falkirk 1
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31.98 399 F 05/03/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship East Kilbride Falkirk 1

32.85 368 F 12/05/17 SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet East Kilbride Falkirk 1

33.55 345 H 06/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Falkirk 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.54 561 H 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

28.66 554 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

28.31 575 F 04/02/24 East District Age Groups 2024 Edinburgh  1

28.29 576 H 04/02/24 East District Age Groups 2024 Edinburgh  1

28.46 566 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

28.88 542 H 24/01/23 East District Age Groups Scotland  1

29.15 527 F 22/01/23 East District Age Groups Scotland  1

28.84 544 H 28/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

28.37 571 H 01/05/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

29.02 534 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

29.07 531 H 23/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Edinburgh Un 1

29.83 492 H 12/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Edinburgh Un 1

30.23 472 H 13/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh  1

29.86 490 H 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.33 468 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.45 462 H 31/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.48 461 H 02/02/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Falkirk 1

30.31 469 H 14/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.10 478 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.57 457 H 17/02/18 2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2 Glasgow Falkirk 1

30.53 458 F 14/01/18 2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet East Kilbride Falkirk 1

30.54 458 F 08/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.70 451 H 08/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh F.I.R.S.T. 1

30.81 446 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh F.I.R.S.T. 1

32.85 368 F 12/05/17 SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet East Kilbride Falkirk 1

30.91 442 H 12/05/17 SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet East Kilbride Falkirk 1

30.77 448 H 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen F.I.R.S.T. 1

31.98 399 F 05/03/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship East Kilbride Falkirk 1

33.55 345 H 06/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Falkirk 1
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